
»T

- 591 -

Namenregister des Abschnitts

Geburten

Aberbach 177 Aron 36 37 38 41 45 46 47 58

Abraham 37 38 39 41 43 45 46 47 60 61 62 67 69 70 72 74

48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 191 123 130 136 139 143
56 .58 59 60 61 62 112 Arowawitsch 185

113 125 133 145 146 151 Arta 143 144

154 160 162 166 174 186 Ascher 130 131 158 160 167

188 Aschheim 153 160 167

Abt 89 '93 94 05 98 '99 100 Aschkenazy 182

101 102 103 104 105 106 Aschoff 47

107 108 111 113 120 123 Aschermann 169

124 131 160 183 184 188 Asch(e)rott 42 47 62 64 65 66 67 68

Ackermann 185 74 76 78 96 98 106i 107

Aderhold 149 Assenheim

Adler 38 :39 46i 48 50 i63 80 99 Asser 41 44 45 46 47 50 51 52

100 101 102 103 105 106 53 56 57 58 59 77 79 81

108 109 114 117 119 120 84

121 123 127 130 131 132 Auberg 90 '93 94 98 99

135 137 139 141 144 149 Auerbach 144

154 158 162 170 171 172 Aulig 166

173 174 176 177 178 180

182 183 186 189 191

Ahrens 167 170 Bacharach 51 100 102 103 104 105

Albersheim 175

Albrecht 163 166 182

Alexander- 51 53 54 57 58 59 60 97

 sander 98 100 101 135 154

Alexanderberg58
Alka (Aleckon) 48 53 56

Allenberg

Allmerodt

Alsberg

Alsfeld

Altheimer

Amster

Anhalt

44 45 66 67 69 71 72 73

74 75 76 78 80 83 91 93

94 95 96 97 98 99 102

104 107

161 165

79 82 84 87 88 91 95 111

141 118 120 125 126 128

130 133 144 162 167 170

171 172 174 182

177 178 183

112

155 189 192

100 105 106 108 113

Apfel(Appel) 92 117 118 119 122 123

125 130 135 142 163 168

Apfelbaum 135 137 194

Archenhold 163 169

Armbröster 152

Bachmann

Bachrach

Backhaus

Badt

B(a)ecker
Baer (Beer)

Bagne(Bagno)
Ball

Ballin

Bamberg
Bandmann

Barchfeld

Bartel

Baruch

106 107 108 109 110 112

113 114 115 120 121 130

135 166

111 115 121 147 154 156

158 160 162 186 190 194

132 135 137 139 143 145

146 147 164 169 170 171

173 190

60 63 64 66 70 73 74 75

170 171 173 175

147 148 151 153 170 172

36 39 60 172 180 184

174 178 184

143 144 148

145

164 167

54 56 58 62 63 66 67 70

74 75 76 78 79 8o 81 82

83 84 85 86 87 88 90 92

93 94

135 136

133

37 48 50 51 87 88 136

139 154 156 158 162 196

Arnheim 50 51 52 53 56 57 58 Basch 59

Arnstein 36 39 44 47 48 50 64 65 Baum 190

68 70 71 72 74 75 76 78 Baumann- 50 51 52 53 54 57 58 60

81 Pickard 63 66 67 69 70 71 73 74

Arnthal 36 37 41 42 43 44 46 60 75 80 81 82 84 86 88 89

62 63 64 65 66 68 69 73 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97

75 76 98 100 102 107 149 98 99 100 101 :L02 104 106

151 194 107 121 122 123 125 129


